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BURGENLANDISCHER SPORTKEGLERVERBAND

LM Einzel Altersklasse U60 Damen 2024/2025

Name

HAUSER Judith
ARTNER Maria
RENNER Nada
ARTNER Elfriede
PANTZER Eva
MOZELT Christine
KRAUT Brigitte
SCHMIDL Elisabeth

25.01.2025 - GH. Kautz-Janits, Kleinwarasdorf

Verein
SKC Leithaprodersdorf
SKC Deutschkreutz Damen
SKC Leithaprodersdorf
SKC Kleinwarasdorf
SKC Kleinwarasdorf
SKC Leithaprodersdorf
SKC Leithaprodersdorf
SKC Leithaprodersdorf

Geb.Dat.
25.08.1953
13.07.1962
22.04.1957
06.10.1963
15.09.1960
01.11.1962
09.01.1951
03.06.1959

Volle
359
352
377
353
351
355
346
324
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Abr.

178
183
153
169
157
140
121
138
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Gesamt

537
535
530
522
508
495
467
462
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